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SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS TO BE HELD BY EARNLEY PARISH COUNCIL 
 

All planning meetings will commence at 6.45pm unless advertised to the contrary.  Full Council meetings will 

commence at 7.00pm or immediately following the previous meeting, at Bracklesham Barn, Beech Avenue, 

Bracklesham.   

Planning Committee & Full Council  26th January 2026 

Planning Committee & CIL working Party 23rd February 2026 

Annual Meeting of Electors 10th March 2026 

Planning Committee & Full Council  23rd March 2026 

Planning Committee & Employment Committee 27th April 2026 

Annual General Meeting & Planning Committee 18th May 2026 

Planning Committee & CIL Working Party  22nd June 2026 

Planning Committee & Full Council  27th July 2026  

Planning Committee & Full Council  21st September 2026 

Planning Committee & Employment 26th October 2026  

Planning Committee & Full Council 23rd November 2026 
The Chairman has the right to call a Council (1) or Parish Meeting (2) at any time during the year should any matters come 

before the council that they feel is necessary.  
(1) Local Government Act 1972 Part III 9 (1)  (2) Local Government Act 1972 Part III 15(1)(a) 

 

Earnley Parish Council Contact List  

Vicky Middleton-Head 
 (Parish Clerk) 

26 Hornbeam Walk, Bracklesham Bay 
Chichester,  
West Sussex, PO20 8FN 
clerk@earnleypc.org  

07947 421264 

Robert Carey r.carey@earnleypc.org 07570 762035 

John Williams j.williams@earnleypc.org  01243 513671 
 

John Stant j.stant@earnleypc.org  01243 670227 
 

Keith Martin k.martin@earnleypc.org  07940 569643 

Frank Doel  f.doel@earnleypc.org 07402 109619 

Iain Ballantyne  
District Councillor  

iballantyne@chichester.gov.uk 07956 977503 

Mark Chilton  
District Councillor 

mchilton@chichester.gov.uk 07836 589342 

District Cllr. Elizabeth Hamilton ehamilton@chichester.gov.uk  01243 512325 
 

District Cllr. Pieter Montyn pieter.montyn@westsussex.gov.uk 01243 511319 

 

Minutes, Code of Conduct, Register of Interest and other public documents may be inspected at the 

Council Offices (appointment required). 

mailto:clerk@earnleypc.org
http://www.earnleypc.org/

